
FAROS ELENA SAIRI 2023
ALEXANDROUPOLI

21 - 23/04/2023

RESULTS BY HEAT

100m FREESTYLE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 1

23/4/2023 PM

Heat: 1

Rnk PointsNo. ResultCategoryTeamB.D.FullNameC.

2006167795 01:02.22.1 3 ALEXANDRIDI VASILIKI EOFPF JR-W

2008176204 01:02.94.2 5 KARASAVVIDOU AIKATERINI AA ASTERIA GIRLS

2006166055 01:02.95.3 4 FREGGIDOU MARIA ARIS JR-W

2008171382 01:03.10.4 1 DEVERIKOU THEANO GNOA GIRLS

2007167552 01:03.23.5 6 ALLA DENADA NOTHAK GIRLS

2009180678 01:03.62.6 2 PRITZAKI DIMITRA AA ASTERIA GIRLS 14

2008174629 01:04.04.7 7 KARASAVVA LYDIA NOALEX GIRLS

2008182423 01:04.66.8 8 FILIPPIDOU HRISTINA ANNA MAKEDONIK GIRLS

Heat: 2

Rnk PointsNo. ResultCategoryTeamB.D.FullNameC.

1992116527 00:56.55.1 3 DRAKOU THEODORA PAO WOMEN

2002146273 00:57.95.2 5 KALOGERI ZAHAROULA AOPF WOMEN

2002147276 00:59.51.3 4 KIRTSOGLOU VASILIKI-MARIA NOALEX WOMEN

2009179703 01:00.63.4 6 ABELIOTI PANAGOPOULOU ELENI KOPEIRAIA GIRLS 14

2007169755 01:01.13.5 1 ALEXAKI KYRIAKI OFTHA GIRLS

2008175949 01:01.40.6 7 ALEXANDRIDI ELISAVET ATHANA APS OXYGON GIRLS

2008175065 01:01.63.7 2 TSIMA HARA NOTHAK GIRLS

2008174690 01:03.65.8 8 TSAKMAKLI MARIA OFTHA GIRLS
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FAROS ELENA SAIRI 2023

ALEXANDROUPOLI

21 - 23/04/2023

RESULTS BY HEAT

100m FREESTYLE - MEN  (50m)

# 2

23/4/2023 PM

Heat: 1

Rnk PointsNo. ResultCategoryTeamB.D.FullNameC.

2007169734 00:55.74.1 6 ALAMANOS SPYRIDON OFTHA BOYS

2007182090 00:56.16.2 5 MANOUSARIDIS PETROS PAOK BOYS

2006165786 00:56.42.3 3 TASKOS DIMITRIOS KODRAM JR-M

2007170746 00:56.94.4 4 VOSNAKIDIS GEORGIOS PAOK BOYS

2007166253 00:57.91.5 2 NERADZAKIS HARALABOS ILIAS AA ASTERIA BOYS

2008181491 00:59.26.6 8 PAPADOPOULOS SOTIRIOS AA ASTERIA BOYS

2007170846 00:59.30.7 7 KEHAGIAS IORDANIS AA ASTERIA BOYS

2009172803 01:00.57.8 1 HARITOPOULOS MARIOS K.O.DELFIS BOYS 14

Heat: 2

Rnk PointsNo. ResultCategoryTeamB.D.FullNameC.

1990107657 00:49.24.1 6 MELADINIS ODYSSEYS PAOK MEN

1993122121 00:49.25.2 4 GKOLOMEEV KRISTIAN PAO MEN

2002147741 00:52.74.3 5 GIOURTZIDIS DANIIL NOALEX MEN

2003159173 00:52.88.4 3 VARSAMIDIS DIMITRIOS NOALEX MEN

2000153681 00:54.01.5 2 RETSIDIS HRISTOS NOALEX MEN

2009179246 00:55.97.6 1 KOLOZOS MARIOS KODRAM BOYS 14

2007169894 00:56.11.7 7 MATZOUNIS MIHAIL AA ASTERIA BOYS

2007167372 00:59.03.8 8 MOUTOUSIDIS KONSTADINOS N KOXANTH BOYS
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FAROS ELENA SAIRI 2023

ALEXANDROUPOLI

21 - 23/04/2023

RESULTS BY HEAT

50m BREASTSTROKE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 3

23/4/2023 PM

Heat: 1

Rnk PointsNo. ResultCategoryTeamB.D.FullNameC.

2009180018 00:37.44.1 5 SKARI ZOI NOTHAK GIRLS 14

2008174414 00:37.65.2 6 GRAMMATOGLOU EYTHYMIA PAOK GIRLS

2009179272 00:37.84.3 1 GALANOPOULOU HRYSANTHI AA ASTERIA GIRLS 14

2007171019 00:37.85.4 3 GALANOPOULOU ELENI APS OXYGON GIRLS

2007166389 00:38.19.5 4 PETROGIANNOU ANNA K.O.DELFIS GIRLS

2009 00:38.34.6 2 TENEVA ALEKSANDRA TRAYANA GIRLS 14

2010184307 00:38.53.7 7 ZAHARIOU DAFNI NOTHAK GIRLS 13

2010186560 00:40.40.8 8 LAZARIDOU OURANIA AA ASTERIA GIRLS 13

Heat: 2

Rnk PointsNo. ResultCategoryTeamB.D.FullNameC.

1995124638 00:31.89.1 4 DRASIDOU MARIA-THALEIA AOPF WOMEN

2007167865 00:33.21.2 5 ADAKI ASIMINA S.K.ROI GIRLS

2009180512 00:34.14.3 3 KARAGIANNAKI SOFIA K.E.KOZANI GIRLS 14

2006166518 00:35.80.4 2 MAYROMATIDOU ELSA K.E.KOZANI JR-W

2006162575 00:35.91.5 6 TOUBOULIDI AGAPI KOPEIRAIA JR-W

2004159087 00:36.13.6 1 DIMITRIADI SOFIA OFTHA WOMEN

2009184603 00:37.23.7 7 VASILKAN NATALIA THEODORA GNOA GIRLS 14

2007169849 00:37.99.8 8 MARKOPOULOU ELISAVET NOTHAK GIRLS
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FAROS ELENA SAIRI 2023

ALEXANDROUPOLI

21 - 23/04/2023

RESULTS BY HEAT

50m BREASTSTROKE - MEN  (50m)

# 4

23/4/2023 PM

Heat: 1

Rnk PointsNo. ResultCategoryTeamB.D.FullNameC.

2006171494 00:32.47.1 4 SFAIROPOULOS SAVVAS AA ASTERIA JR-M

2009179084 00:32.82.2 3 PAPADOPOULOS  DIMITRIOS OFTHA BOYS 14

2006 00:33.24.3 5 KRASTEV KRASIMIR TRAYANA JR-M

2008 00:33.246 TOLEV IVAILO TRAYANA BOYS

2008170226 00:34.32.5 7 KONSTADINIDIS MARIOS GEORG AA ASTERIA BOYS

2008177972 00:34.33.6 2 GEORGOUDIS GRIGORIOS AA ASTERIA BOYS

2009183918 00:34.69.7 1 VASDEKIS DIMITRIOS KODRAM BOYS 14

2008175951 00:36.33.8 8 HATZIIOANNOU HRISTOS APS OXYGON BOYS

Heat: 2

Rnk PointsNo. ResultCategoryTeamB.D.FullNameC.

2001143452 00:28.31.1 4 ASPOUGALIS ARKADIOS GEORG NEOSIRAKLI MEN

1998132662 00:28.61.2 6 MERETSOLIAS KONSTADINOS AOPF MEN

2001147145 00:28.80.3 5 MOUTSOS DIMITRIOS NOALEX MEN

2005160984 00:28.92.4 3 KASSIAS VASILEIOS NOALEX JR-M

2000153681 00:30.57.5 2 RETSIDIS HRISTOS NOALEX MEN

2003157262 00:30.80.6 1 DEVES FOTIOS APS OXYGON MEN

2004158975 00:31.19.7 7 PARLIDIS FILIPPOS OFTHA MEN

2005166183 00:31.66.8 8 DIDASKALOU NIKOLAOS AA ASTERIA JR-M
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FAROS ELENA SAIRI 2023

ALEXANDROUPOLI

21 - 23/04/2023

RESULTS BY HEAT

100m BACKSTROKE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 5

23/4/2023 PM

Heat: 1

Rnk PointsNo. ResultCategoryTeamB.D.FullNameC.

2004165555 01:17.52.1 4 TZOUMA EYAGGELIA KOXANTH WOMEN

2010184082 01:17.98.2 5 HRISTIDI APOSTOLIA MARIA OFTHA GIRLS 13

2008182423 01:19.81.3 3 FILIPPIDOU HRISTINA ANNA MAKEDONIK GIRLS

2009179326 01:20.50.4 7 TZELLOU EIRINI APS OXYGON GIRLS 14

2010184255 01:21.26.5 6 VASILEIADOU ZOI AA ASTERIA GIRLS 13

2008176132 01:21.42.6 2 PALTZADIDOU ELEONORA OFTHA GIRLS

2010186881 01:22.05.7 1 VOULGARI OLYBIA OFTH GIRLS 13

2010183964 01:26.79.8 8 KOUMOULIDOU ANASTASIA NOTHAK GIRLS 13

Heat: 2

Rnk PointsNo. ResultCategoryTeamB.D.FullNameC.

2006166521 01:05.35.1 4 ZABROU ANNA K.E.KOZANI JR-W

2007168589 01:06.17.2 5 MAGKOTSIOU ILEKTRA AA ASTERIA GIRLS

2004160402 01:08.60.3 3 KARGA MARIA-RAFAELA OFTH WOMEN

2004155102 01:12.13.4 6 TSOKAKTSIDOU KYRIAKI KODRAM WOMEN

2009181415 01:12.44.5 2 NESTORA NELLI AA ASTERIA GIRLS 14

2010184259 01:13.67.6 1 PERGADI DANAI AA ASTERIA GIRLS 13

2009179179 01:13.84.7 7 VASILAKAKI ANASTASIA OFTHA GIRLS 14

2009180013 01:16.04.8 8 GIAKOUMAKOU DIMITRA NOTHAK GIRLS 14
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FAROS ELENA SAIRI 2023

ALEXANDROUPOLI

21 - 23/04/2023

RESULTS BY HEAT

100m BACKSTROKE - MEN  (50m)

# 6

23/4/2023 PM

Heat: 1

Rnk PointsNo. ResultCategoryTeamB.D.FullNameC.

2007170844 01:03.01.1 4 GOUMAGIAS KONSTADINOS AA ASTERIA BOYS

2006167287 01:03.04.2 5 HATZIGEORGIADIS FOTIOS NEOSIRAKLI JR-M

2003157355 01:03.53.3 3 PAPADOPOULOS ATHANASIOS OSFP MEN

2007165856 01:04.56.4 6 PADELIDIS KONSTADINOS OFTHA BOYS

2007170326 01:05.01.5 7 SKOULIS ADONIOS AA ASTERIA BOYS

2008174694 01:06.17.6 2 KYRIAKIDIS IOANNIS NIREAS ORE BOYS

2009181662 01:06.52.7 1 KOULKOVINIS DIMITRIOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 14

2007169894 01:08.44.8 8 MATZOUNIS MIHAIL AA ASTERIA BOYS

Heat: 2

Rnk PointsNo. ResultCategoryTeamB.D.FullNameC.

2003158469 00:56.91.1 5 KOUGKOULOS ANASTASIOS NOALEX MEN

1997132305 00:57.62.2 4 TSOUMANIS VASILEIOS ARIS MEN

2006 01:00.06.3 6 GOSPODINOV TODOR TRAYANA JR-M

2007165931 01:00.14.4 2 KARANAKIS IOANNIS ARIS BOYS

2006166519 01:00.71.5 3 PEKOS GEORGIOS K.E.KOZANI JR-M

2006171150 01:01.91.6 8 ALEXAKIS DIMITRIOS NOALEX JR-M

2006165870 01:01.97.7 1 SAIRIS RAFAIL PAO JR-M

2008171815 01:02.41.8 7 MIHOS ALEXIOS GNOA BOYS
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FAROS ELENA SAIRI 2023

ALEXANDROUPOLI

21 - 23/04/2023

RESULTS BY HEAT

200m BUTTERFLY - WOMEN  (50m)

# 7

23/4/2023 PM

Heat: 1

Rnk PointsNo. ResultCategoryTeamB.D.FullNameC.

2006166050 02:18.32.1 4 GKIOUZEPA PETROPOULOU VARV ARIS JR-W

2007170817 02:24.72.2 5 KARABA MELINA KOPEIRAIA GIRLS

1999136561 02:27.38.3 3 GKAZGKA MARIA K.O.DELFIS WOMEN

2009179054 02:31.74.4 6 HATZIMIHAIL IOANNA OFTHA GIRLS 14

2008175340 02:33.97.5 1 DIMERA KOSTA VALEDINA EYTH MAKEDONIK GIRLS

2007179106 02:35.25.6 7 VAVOURA DESPOINA OFTHA GIRLS

2008183907 02:39.43.7 8 PERSIDOU MARIA EYAGGELIA KODRAM GIRLS

2008174283 02:42.83.8 2 MASONI ATHINA ILIANA ARIS GIRLS
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FAROS ELENA SAIRI 2023

ALEXANDROUPOLI

21 - 23/04/2023

RESULTS BY HEAT

200m BUTTERFLY - MEN  (50m)

# 8

23/4/2023 PM

Heat: 1

Rnk PointsNo. ResultCategoryTeamB.D.FullNameC.

2008174258 02:21.66.1 5 ALEXAKIS EMMANOUIL OFTHA BOYS

2008170814 02:23.56.2 2 DRETSIOS GRIGORIOS KOPEIRAIA BOYS

2009181668 02:23.69.3 4 GOUGOUSAKIS DIMOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 14

2009180044 02:23.96.4 6 HRISTOFORIDIS HRISTOS IOANN NOTHAK BOYS 14

2008174391 02:27.24.5 3 PATSIDIS VASILEIOS NOALEX BOYS

2009179665 02:29.44.6 7 KARANAKIS DIMITRIOS DEL.PTOL. BOYS 14

2010186957 02:31.16.7 1 PEHLIVANIDIS THEOHARIS OFTHA BOYS 13

2009180216 02:32.81.8 8 MADEMLIS HRISTOS ARIS BOYS 14

Heat: 2

Rnk PointsNo. ResultCategoryTeamB.D.FullNameC.

2008174699 02:08.17.1 4 DOUMAS EYAGGELOS EFRAIM OFTHA BOYS

2007176935 02:10.19.2 5 MAYROPOULOS ARGYRIOS OFTHA BOYS

2000145192 02:13.57.3 6 ATHANASOPOULOS ANASTASIOS PAO MEN

2008175441 02:15.20.4 3 TSELIPGIOTIS IOANNIS NIKOLAO OFTHA BOYS

2007165864 02:15.64.5 2 PEHLIVANIDIS GEORGIOS OFTHA BOYS

2009179033 02:20.28.6 7 DIMITRIADIS HARALABOS OFTHA BOYS 14

2008169662 02:21.02.7 1 HATZIPANAGIOTOU EYAGGELOS KODRAM BOYS

2007169730 02:24.40.8 8 VASILAKAKIS PANAGIOTIS-HRYS OFTHA BOYS
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FAROS ELENA SAIRI 2023

ALEXANDROUPOLI

21 - 23/04/2023

RESULTS BY HEAT

400m FREESTYLE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 9

23/4/2023 PM

Heat: 1

Rnk PointsNo. ResultCategoryTeamB.D.FullNameC.

2003153417 04:23.82.1 4 MITSAKOU HRYSOULA AOPF WOMEN

2005160870 04:28.59.2 5 STOURA OLGA DIMITRA OFTHA JR-W

2007168828 04:39.22.3 3 NANOULI ELENI OFTHA GIRLS

2009179703 04:44.19.4 6 ABELIOTI PANAGOPOULOU ELENI KOPEIRAIA GIRLS 14

2007169755 04:48.41.5 2 ALEXAKI KYRIAKI OFTHA GIRLS

2008175066 04:49.80.6 1 FILIPPIDOU STELLA NOTHAK GIRLS

2008174690 04:50.95.7 7 TSAKMAKLI MARIA OFTHA GIRLS

2009179454 04:52.35.8 8 ALEXIOU VASILIKI MARIA PAOK GIRLS 14
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FAROS ELENA SAIRI 2023

ALEXANDROUPOLI

21 - 23/04/2023

RESULTS BY HEAT

400m FREESTYLE - MEN  (50m)

# 10

23/4/2023 PM

Heat: 1

Rnk PointsNo. ResultCategoryTeamB.D.FullNameC.

2006162245 04:07.92.1 4 SKARIS IOANNIS NOTHAK JR-M

2007166390 04:09.67.2 3 KALAPOTHARAKOS IOANNIS-PA K.O.DELFIS BOYS

2006166519 04:14.48.3 5 PEKOS GEORGIOS K.E.KOZANI JR-M

2007169895 04:17.85.4 8 OUZOUNOGLOU DIMITRIOS ARIS BOYS

2007170746 04:24.27.5 6 VOSNAKIDIS GEORGIOS PAOK BOYS

2007166461 04:27.34.6 2 BAGLANEAS HARALABOS GNOA BOYS

2007164495 04:29.24.7 7 DOULGERIDIS VASILEIOS NOTHAK BOYS

2009180001 04:30.94.8 1 KOURMOULIS GEORGIOS GNOA BOYS 14
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FAROS ELENA SAIRI 2023

ALEXANDROUPOLI

21 - 23/04/2023

RESULTS BY HEAT

200m BREASTSTROKE - WOMEN  (50m)

# 11

23/4/2023 PM

Heat: 1

Rnk PointsNo. ResultCategoryTeamB.D.FullNameC.

2009180018 03:01.49.1 6 SKARI ZOI NOTHAK GIRLS 14

2009180678 03:02.31.2 4 PRITZAKI DIMITRA AA ASTERIA GIRLS 14

2008176197 03:02.55.3 5 KALAITZOGLOU ANDRONIKI PAOK GIRLS

2010184307 03:07.76.4 3 ZAHARIOU DAFNI NOTHAK GIRLS 13

2010190234 03:08.83.5 1 STANIMEROUDI ARGYRO MAKEDONIK GIRLS 13

2010184076 03:08.93.6 2 SIDERIDOU DESPOINA PAOK GIRLS 13

2010184250 03:10.86.7 8 KATSIAGONI DANAI AA ASTERIA GIRLS 13

2009 03:11.13.8 7 TENEVA ALEKSANDRA TRAYANA GIRLS 14

Heat: 2

Rnk PointsNo. ResultCategoryTeamB.D.FullNameC.

2006162575 02:47.84.1 4 TOUBOULIDI AGAPI KOPEIRAIA JR-W

2009184603 02:50.77.2 5 VASILKAN NATALIA THEODORA GNOA GIRLS 14

2010184235 02:57.21.3 3 OUZOUNOGLOU KONSTADINA ARIS GIRLS 13

2008178355 02:58.21.4 6 MELLIOU ANASTASIA AA ASTERIA GIRLS

2010184083 02:59.43.5 2 DOUMA VASILIKI OFTHA GIRLS 13

2007166389 03:02.27.6 1 PETROGIANNOU ANNA K.O.DELFIS GIRLS

2007169849 03:02.76.7 7 MARKOPOULOU ELISAVET NOTHAK GIRLS

2008174414 03:03.32.8 8 GRAMMATOGLOU EYTHYMIA PAOK GIRLS
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FAROS ELENA SAIRI 2023

ALEXANDROUPOLI

21 - 23/04/2023

RESULTS BY HEAT

200m BREASTSTROKE - MEN  (50m)

# 12

23/4/2023 PM

Heat: 1

Rnk PointsNo. ResultCategoryTeamB.D.FullNameC.

2006 02:36.54.1 4 KRASTEV KRASIMIR TRAYANA JR-M

2008177972 02:38.71.2 5 GEORGOUDIS GRIGORIOS AA ASTERIA BOYS

2009181243 02:40.66.3 3 TASIOPOULOS KONSTADINOS K.E.KOZANI BOYS 14

2009183918 02:44.18.4 6 VASDEKIS DIMITRIOS KODRAM BOYS 14

2008 02:44.41.5 1 TOLEV IVAILO TRAYANA BOYS

2008176183 02:44.95.6 7 KEHAGIAS VASILEIOS AA ASTERIA BOYS

2008175951 02:47.44.7 2 HATZIIOANNOU HRISTOS APS OXYGON BOYS

2008 02:52.42.8 8 APOSTOLOV KALOYAN TRAYANA BOYS

Heat: 2

Rnk PointsNo. ResultCategoryTeamB.D.FullNameC.

2001145849 02:17.32.1 3 THOMOGLOU SAVVAS ARIS MEN

2004157100 02:19.80.2 4 SOFIKITIS VASILEIOS OSFP MEN

2002147741 02:22.58.3 5 GIOURTZIDIS DANIIL NOALEX MEN

2001147145 02:24.35.4 6 MOUTSOS DIMITRIOS NOALEX MEN

2006171494 02:30.04.5 7 SFAIROPOULOS SAVVAS AA ASTERIA JR-M

2008174329 02:31.48.6 2 TERNEKTSIS ATHANASIOS KODRAM BOYS

2007169614 02:35.39.7 1 MANOLOPOULOS ORFEAS ARIS BOYS

2008174999 02:36.84.8 8 KERAMIDAS DIMITRIOS KOPEIRAIA BOYS
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FAROS ELENA SAIRI 2023

ALEXANDROUPOLI

21 - 23/04/2023

RESULTS BY HEAT

50m BUTTERFLY - WOMEN  (50m)

# 13

23/4/2023 PM

Heat: 1

Rnk PointsNo. ResultCategoryTeamB.D.FullNameC.

2008174399 00:30.13.1 2 STAFYLLIDOU VASILIKI MAKEDONIK GIRLS

2004155102 00:30.67.2 3 TSOKAKTSIDOU KYRIAKI KODRAM WOMEN

2005165488 00:30.71.3 5 THEOLOGOUDI ANASTASIA KODRAM JR-W

2007169726 00:30.76.4 1 XENITOPOULOU DANAI OFTHA GIRLS

2008174629 00:30.84.5 7 KARASAVVA LYDIA NOALEX GIRLS

2008183907 00:30.86.6 4 PERSIDOU MARIA EYAGGELIA KODRAM GIRLS

2008175949 00:31.41.7 6 ALEXANDRIDI ELISAVET ATHANA APS OXYGON GIRLS

2010184259 00:31.85.8 8 PERGADI DANAI AA ASTERIA GIRLS 13

Heat: 2

Rnk PointsNo. ResultCategoryTeamB.D.FullNameC.

2003155849 00:27.98.1 4 KAPRINI DANAI OSFP WOMEN

2007168589 00:28.58.2 5 MAGKOTSIOU ILEKTRA AA ASTERIA GIRLS

2007177117 00:28.74.3 3 PEHLIVANIDOU ANASTASIA OFTHA GIRLS

2009180512 00:29.82.4 2 KARAGIANNAKI SOFIA K.E.KOZANI GIRLS 14

2006166521 00:30.00.5 6 ZABROU ANNA K.E.KOZANI JR-W

2006167795 00:30.23.6 1 ALEXANDRIDI VASILIKI EOFPF JR-W

2004159175 00:30.77.7 7 GKOUTZIVELAKI GEORGIA OFTHA WOMEN

2008175340 00:31.37.8 8 DIMERA KOSTA VALEDINA EYTH MAKEDONIK GIRLS
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FAROS ELENA SAIRI 2023

ALEXANDROUPOLI

21 - 23/04/2023

RESULTS BY HEAT

50m BUTTERFLY - MEN  (50m)

# 14

23/4/2023 PM

Heat: 1

Rnk PointsNo. ResultCategoryTeamB.D.FullNameC.

2003157262 00:27.17.1 4 DEVES FOTIOS APS OXYGON MEN

2006165858 00:27.28.2 5 PAPADIMITRIOU IOANNIS OFTHA JR-M

2007166253 00:27.34.3 1 NERADZAKIS HARALABOS ILIAS AA ASTERIA BOYS

2009179246 00:27.68.4 3 KOLOZOS MARIOS KODRAM BOYS 14

2007170836 00:27.72.5 2 VIKOPOULOS NIKOLAOS AA ASTERIA BOYS

2006167287 00:28.16.6 6 HATZIGEORGIADIS FOTIOS NEOSIRAKLI JR-M

2004171576 00:28.52.7 7 KOTSELI ALEXANDROS GNOA MEN

2007170844 00:28.97.8 8 GOUMAGIAS KONSTADINOS AA ASTERIA BOYS

Heat: 2

Rnk PointsNo. ResultCategoryTeamB.D.FullNameC.

1997132132 00:24.19.1 4 PAPADOPOULOS HRISTOS NOALEX MEN

2005160984 00:25.82.2 5 KASSIAS VASILEIOS NOALEX JR-M

2005161076 00:26.01.3 3 PAPADOPOULOS ATHANASIOS NOALEX JR-M

2004158975 00:26.47.4 6 PARLIDIS FILIPPOS OFTHA MEN

2007176935 00:26.55.5 2 MAYROPOULOS ARGYRIOS OFTHA BOYS

2008173538 00:26.97.6 1 DIAMADIS HRISTOS IOANNIS GNOA BOYS

2007167372 00:27.06.7 7 MOUTOUSIDIS KONSTADINOS N KOXANTH BOYS

2006165786 00:27.27.8 8 TASKOS DIMITRIOS KODRAM JR-M
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